
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

No. 

42 

30 

77 

74 

53 

64 

22 

16 

4 

48 

96 

82 

46 

72 

71 

98 

165 

7 

60 

88 

28 

15 

47 

57 

44 

38 

58 

12 

67 

172 

20 

35 

17 

81 

2 

23 

04 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

T1 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

T1 

T1 

GT3 

GT2 

GT2 

T1 

GT1 

T1 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

GT3 

T1 

AS 

AS 

T1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

T1 

GT3 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

2 

1 

3 

5 

2 

3 

4 

4 

5 

1 

5 

6 

6 

6 

7 

1 

2 

2 

3 

3 

8 

4 

5 

9 

10 

7 

8 

4 

6 

9 

11 

5 

Name 

Jeremy (Adam) Romito 

Richard Grant 

Preston Calvert 

Tim Lyons 

Larry Hoopaugh 

Kevin Allen 

Tim Myers 

Thomas Herb 

Todd Peterson 

Ronald Hugate 

Adrian Wlostowski 

Joseph Wolf 

Mark Boden 

Brad McCall 

Jeff Dernehl 

Pete Peterson 

Jorge Nazario 

George Winkler 

Tony Stefanon 

Robert Korzen 

Gregory Eaton 

Daniel Richardson 

Stacy Wilson 

Amy Aquilante 

Joe Kristensen 

Ken Waters 

Beth Aquilante 

Ted Warning 

Cheyne Daggett 

Matthew Gaetano 

Tom Stanford 

Roger Gillispie 

Sam Moore 

Stewart Black 

Gary Stewart 

Hugh Stewart 

Tony Ave 

Best Tm 

1:50.161 

1:54.536 

1:54.860 

1:56.115 

1:56.304 

1:56.800 

1:57.897 

1:58.251 

1:58.460 

1:58.506 

1:58.763 

1:58.776 

1:58.779 

1:58.807 

1:58.866 

1:59.102 

1:59.695 

2:00.077 

2:00.886 

2:01.283 

2:03.629 

2:03.656 

2:04.049 

2:05.245 

2:05.826 

2:06.695 

2:08.467 

2:08.639 

2:09.080 

2:10.183 

2:11.305 

2:11.420 

2:14.147 

2:15.828 

2:19.611 

2:41.433 

Diff 

4.375 

4.699 

5.954 

6.143 

6.639 

7.736 

8.090 

8.299 

8.345 

8.602 

8.615 

8.618 

8.646 

8.705 

8.941 

9.534 

9.916 

10.725 

11.122 

13.468 

13.495 

13.888 

15.084 

15.665 

16.534 

18.306 

18.478 

18.919 

20.022 

21.144 

21.259 

23.986 

25.667 

29.450 

51.272 

Best Speed 

106.862 

102.780 

102.490 

101.382 

101.217 

100.788 

99.850 

99.551 

99.375 

99.337 

99.122 

99.111 

99.108 

99.085 

99.036 

98.840 

98.350 

98.037 

97.381 

97.062 

95.220 

95.200 

94.898 

93.992 

93.558 

92.916 

91.634 

91.512 

91.199 

90.427 

89.654 

89.575 

87.754 

86.668 

84.320 

72.922 

- 

In Lap 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

6 

5 

2 

4 

7 

4 

5 

4 

2 

3 

2 

4 

2 

2 

2 

4 

5 

4 

6 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

0 

Make/Model 

2018 Dodge Challenger 

2016 Chevrolet Corvette 

2010 Chevrolet Corvette 

Ford Mustang 

2011 Chevrolet Corvette 

Nissan 300ZX 

2010 Dodge Viper ACRx 

2016 Porsche GT3 Cup 

2017 Ford Mustang 

2014 Ford Boss302 Mustang 

2010 Chevrolet corvette gs 

2016 Cope TA2 Camaro 

2009 BMW M3 

2011 Porsche Cayman 

1995 Mazda RX-7 

Toyota Celica 

2004 Chevrolet Corvette 

2012 Ford Boss 302S 

2015 Cadillac CTS V 

2013 Ford Boss 302S 

2006 Ford Mustang 

1991 Chevrolet Camaro 

1992 Mazda RX-7 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

Acura RSX 

2002 Chevrolet Corvette Z06 

2002 Pontiac Firebird 

1991 Chevrolet Camaro Z28 

2011 Ford Boss 302C 

2002 BMW E46 M3 

2010 Chevrolet Camaro 

2006 BMW E46 

1970 Volvo 142 

2004 Cadillac CTS-V 

Porsche GT3 Cup 

2003 BMW M3 

2010 Acura 

Hometown 

Opelika AL 

Germantown TN 

Potomac MD 

Thomasville NC 

Charlotte NC 

Anderson SC 

Atlanta GA 

Barrington IL 

Boulder CO 

Highlands Ranch CO 

Maspeth NY 

East Nassau NY 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Boca Raton FL 

Roswell GA 

Lumberton NC 

San Juan PR 

Frederick MD 

Shermans Dale PA 

Fredericksburg VA 

Woodbridge VA 

Derwood MD 

Englewood TN 

Phoenixville PA 

London Ont 

Durham NC 

Alexandria VA 

Red Lion PA 

Warrenton VA 

White Plains NY 

Orland Park IL 

Danville VA 

Kannapolis NC 

Greensboro NC 

York PA 

Milford CT 

Maiden NC 

Sorted on best lap time
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Pos 

38 

39 

40 

41 

No. 

18 

21 

50 

56 

Class 

AS 

GT3 

GT2 

AS 

PIC 

7 

6 

10 

8 

Name 

Jerry Post 

James Ashe 

Tom Patton 

John Heinricy 

Best Tm Diff Best Speed 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make/Model 

2002 Chevrolet Camaro 

Mazda RX-7 

1967 Sunbeam Tiger 

2002 Chevrolet Camaro 

Hometown 

Sunset SC 

Prospect CT 

Hamilton OH 

Clarkston MI 
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